Light-emitting diode module

Prism P4 HE 2W

{ DEPTH
FOR  150-250
CHANNEL HYY

P67

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

LED type

Input

Color temperature

Beam angle

Protection level
Center-to-center distance
Working temperature
Available colors

Power

Light output

IKAIS=N

2835

12/24v DC
6500 K

165°

IP 67

340 mm
-30°C + 50°C
o

2w

41 wm

340 M

22 MM

Packing type Chain Package Box
Quantity  20pes  100pes 1200 pes
Weight 0,16 kg 16 kg 21,8 kg
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